
  

 

Name ORCID Email Phone Research Profiles 

Dr. Adil 

Mohammed 

Raheem  

0009-

0002-

1714-

8936 

someone@uoalkitab.edu.iq 0770 000 0000 Scopus, Google Scholar 

Sadan Azmi 

Mohammed 

Hussein 

0009-

0000-

5338-

7024 

sadan.azmi@uoalkitab.edu.iq / 

sadann.azmi@gmail.com 
(Not listed) 

Scopus, Google Scholar, 

ResearchGate (Sadan Azmi) 

Bakhtyar 

Ahmed 

Mala 

(No 

ORCID 

listed) 

bakhtyar.mala@su.edu.krd 
+964 750 921 

4878 
(No research profiles listed) 

Kolsan 

(Gulsan) 

Irfan 

Akram 

0009-

0006-

4863-

7600 

kolsan.akram@uoalkitab.edu.iq  
+964 770 688 

5834 
(No research profiles listed) 

Sami 

Hamid Ali 

Al-Ali 

(No 

ORCID 

listed) 

sami.hamid999@gmail.com 
+964 770 516 

5419 
(No research profiles listed) 

 Noor 

Nabeel 

Abdulqader 

0000-

0002-

1338-

8812 

noor.nabeel@uoalkitab.edu.iq  
+964 770 653 

6935 

Scopus, Google Scholar, 

Academia 

 

 
 

 

 


