



كلية الهندسة / قسم هندسة المساحة
اعضاء هيئة التدريس



Name	ORCID	Email	Phone	Research Profiles
Dr. Adil Mohammed Raheem	0009- 0002- 1714- 8936	someone@uoalkitab.edu.iq	0770 000 0000	Scopus, Google Scholar
Sadan Azmi Mohammed Hussein	0009- 0000- 5338- 7024	sadan.azmi@uoalkitab.edu.iq / sadann.azmi@gmail.com	(Not listed)	Scopus, Google Scholar, ResearchGate (Sadan Azmi)
Bakhtyar Ahmed Mala	(No ORCID listed)	bakhtyar.mala@su.edu.krd	+964 750 921 4878	(No research profiles listed)
Kolsan (Gulsan) Irfan Akram	0009- 0006- 4863- 7600	kolsan.akram@uoalkitab.edu.iq	+964 770 688 5834	(No research profiles listed)
Sami Hamid Ali Al-Ali	(No ORCID listed)	sami.hamid999@gmail.com	+964 770 516 5419	(No research profiles listed)
Noor Nabeel Abdulqader	0000- 0002- 1338- 8812	noor.nabeel@uoalkitab.edu.iq	+964 770 653 6935	Scopus, Google Scholar, Academia